
From To Lock in date Upto

4999 1 4999 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

1 5000 5000 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL 

2589830 5001 2594830 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

16 2594831 2594846 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

1500000 2594847 4094846 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

272000 4094847 4366846 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

28000 4366847 4394846 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

136000 4394847 4530846 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

283556 4530847 4814402 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

24000 4814403 4838402 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

100000 4838403 4938402 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

33333 4938403 4971735 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

33333 4971736 5005068 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

198667 5005069 5203735 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

23569 5203736 5227304 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

366875 5227305 5594179 FULLY PAID 10/02/2021 DEMAT

166667 5594180 5760846 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

533800 5760847 6294646 FULLY PAID 10/02/2021 DEMAT

106667 6294647 6401313 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

1000001 6401314 7401314 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 DEMAT

960354 7401315 8361668 FULLY PAID 10/02/2021 DEMAT

320000 8361669 8681668 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

601800 8681669 9283468 FULLY PAID 10/02/2021 DEMAT

8000 9283469 9291468 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

234725 9291469 9526193 FULLY PAID 10/02/2021 DEMAT

213332 9526194 9739525 FULLY PAID 10/02/2019 PHYSICAL

2446 9739526 9741971 FULLY PAID 10/02/2021 DEMAT
3608000 9741972 13349971 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

13349971 TOTAL
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